COVENTRY YOUTH WRESTLING OPEN February 4, 2017
PLACE:

AGE:

DIV |

[39

[8

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV |

[42

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[DIV |

[46

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

DIV |

[48

|1st

DIV |

DIV |

DIV |

DIV I

53

55

65

45

2nd
3rd
4th
5TH
6TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[50

[1st

COLT TOMPKINS

WYATT SAMHAN

KAMDEN DESHON

JAYDEN TALBERT

MARSHALL FLOSSIE

CHRISTOPHER WOOLSEY

COLE PALMA

GAGE FOGLE

MICHAEL DEAL

NOLAN DESHON

BRAZEN HENDREN

TANNER LAMBERT

JAXSON SMITH

TRAVIS CHAPMAN

WILL MARTIN

JACOB MORRIS

ARCHER SPENCER

CAILEB TOMPKINS

AVERY CONROY

OWEN SIMPSON

LEVI DANIELS

SCOTT HANOOD

LIAM FELTY

GATLIN MEADE

HUNTER PORCO

SKYLER MCGLOTHIN

COLIN PLUM

QUINN HARLEY

LUCAS SHULZ

AJ FREUDMAN

COLIN PLUM

BLAKE TERWILLIGER

DYLAN WILSON

BRYSON BUPP

NATHAN CASSEL

ALANA ELZHOLZ

BENSON BRYANT

KNOWLEDGE CHRISTIAN

LIAM CRUISE

DIEGO TURCHETTA

DANIEL LONGSTREET

DEVIN WISENER

KADEN MATHIEU

JAYCE MCKINNEY

AIDEN SCHLEICHER

COLIN CLEMENS

CHANCE WUHR




2nd

3rd
4th
5th
5th
[DIVIIROOKIE |55 |8 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
[DIVIIROOKIE |60 |8 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
[DIVIIROOKIE |65 |6 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
[DIVIIROOKIE |70 |4 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
DIVIIROOKIE 75 7 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
[DIVIIROOKIE |85 |6 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
[DIV I ROOKIE  [HWT |2 [1st
2nd
[DIV 1l Open [46 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd
[DIV Il Open [0 |5 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
[DIV Il Open [65 |4 [1st
2nd

3rd

LADEN DAVIS

MASON MENDISE

OLIVER BAKER

LANDON MOYER

EVAN JENKINS

BRANDON MCLAUGHLIN

BRYSON SCARLETT

AIDEN FRIEDLEIN

CAYDEN PALMER

PARKER SALEY

LOGAN MOORE

RONNIE AMMONS

CARTER MOORE

ROCCO LUCIANO

GABE DOLAN

BRODY GONDA

JAKOB DEVLIN

JAYDEN STREET

WILL SOEDER

KYLER BOYLE

DEVAUGHN WILLIAMS

KAYDEN HENDERSHOT

DEAN MAY

ADAM PAPP

DOMINICK SLADKY

JAKOB GARBER

KAYL FLOSSIE

MASON WINTER

CARSON JURKOWSKI

SIDDIQ CHENAULT

XANDER HORALE

D.C. SINESKY

ANDREW LOWTHER

NATHAN BRYANT

AYDEN MEADE

CONNOR STEPHENSON

HUNTER CARSON

QUELTIN TYLER

MASON BURNETT

COLE STEPHENSON

COLTON MOSKAL

CAYDEN NEWARK

KEEGAN TATAROWICZ

GAVIN GENOVESE

CARTER MOORE

HUDSON WOLBERT

PRESTON BUCSANYI

BRANDAN MCLAUGHLIN

DEVAUGHN WILLIAMS

ASHTON TURNER

ETHAN HALL

JKYE PARKER




4th

[DIV 1l Open

[75

[1st

2nd

[DIV 1l ROOKIE

[55

[1st

DIV Il ROOKIE

60

2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV 1l ROOKIE

[65

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV 1l ROOKIE

[70

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV 1l ROOKIE

[80

[6

[1st

[DIV 1l ROOKIE

[DIV Il ROOKIE

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV Il OPEN

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il OPEN

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV Il OPEN

[81

[1st

ROCCO LUCIANO

CAIGE HORAK

MASON WINTER

DILLAN KUEHN

BENJAMIN FIREM

HAYDEN ELKINS

SETH RIES

SEAN WALSH

GAVIN LONG

NOAH STACHNIK

BRAEDEN MANLEY

DILLAN KUEHN

KODY RICE

SAM SACERICH

LUKE DOLAN

TOBY LAMBERT

JEREMIAH CARLISLE

ZANDER JOLTIN

MATTHEW PLUM

BRYCEN BEYER

DAMICO WILLIAMS

GAVIN REDFERN

SIDDIQ CHENAULT

LOGAN BOUNCE

DOMINIC ROHR

CAMERON MOFFIT

GAGE RICE

LANDEN DOLL

DOZIER HENDERSHOT

JAMES KERSTING

EMILY SHUPE

ALEXIS BOURGEOIS

LINCOLN ROHR

GAVIN GRUBER

MERRICK GIBSON

KADEN ORNDORFF

TRAVIS HUMMEL

NOAH MAKAN

JAKE SCHWARTS

JAKOB GIBSON

NASIR FERGUSON

NICK MALEK

DAMICO WILLIAMS

RYLAN HURLEY

LAMAR TAYLOR

BRODY SACCOCCIA

PEYTON WEIGAND

VANN RIORDAN

OWEN PHARES

CHRISTIAN FRIEL

FRANK KAMINSKI

JACOB LYONS




2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV 1Il OPEN

[HWT |4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[0 |5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[112 |4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[125 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV IV OPEN

[77 |7

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

EE

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[100 |6

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[MS

[75 |4

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[1st

2nd
3rd

[94 |6

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[MS

[105 |2

[1st

DANNY ZMOROW SKI

ALEX BOSKE

AJ DOLPH

ISAAC LEE

BRAYLON MAURER

RYAN DEUBEL

ROCCO COURTAD

WILL GREENBURG

RYAN GISSINGER

DEZMON LESTER

CAMRYN MANLEY

MITCHELL PULLING

HANNAH PLUM

MICHAEL VALERINO

KAIDEN RICE

CHAD LOVSEY

ZEKE ROSEN

NICOMA SCOTT

ROCCO COURTAD

BRENDEN OBRIEN

QADIR NAINES

CONNOR SAYLOR

LINCOLN GUTHRIE

DEVIN KNEPP

EDDIE RAWLING

ISAAC GWIN

HUNTER KURYLO

STEFFON LOWE

DEVON LEHMAN

TRENT HODGE

LUCAS BRANDT

OWEN HALL

BRANDON BATSON

NATHAN OROLIN

CAMERON MULHALL

GAGE JOHNSTON

JACOB DOLAN

LUCAS BOCK

TYLER WISE

JOEY NOVAK

TY DAUGHERTY

JOEY GRECENUK

JOSHUA GIBSON

CHARLIE CONROY

DOMINIC BYRD

ELLIOT ALESSIA
NATE BOOTH
JOSHUA GIBSON
PRESTON YATES
ZEKE ROSEN
CHARLIE STACHNIK
MATTHEW HUFFMAN




[MS [122
MS 128
[MS [140

2nd

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

LUKE JONES
STEVEN MITCHELL
JON POTTS

RON DIMMERLING
RYAN WEAVER
AUSTIN FROEHLIEH
AARON LEWIS
ANTHONY CAMINO
TRAETON HUGHES
FRANK GARDNER
CASEY MARTON
JOSHUA LONGSTREET
PATRICK CLINK



