COVENTRY YOUTH WRESTLING OPEN February 4, 2017 AGE: PLACE:

DIV I	39	8	1st	COLT TOMPKINS
			2nd	WYATT SAMHAN
			3rd	KAMDEN DESHON
			4th	JAYDEN TALBERT
			5th	MARSHALL FLOSSIE
			5th	CHRISTOPHER WOOLSEY
DIV I	42	7	1st	COLE PALMA
			2nd	GAGE FOGLE
			3rd	MICHAEL DEAL
			4th	NOLAN DESHON
			5th	BRAZEN HENDREN
			5TH	TANNER LAMBERT
DIV I	46	8	1st	JAXSON SMITH
			2nd	TRAVIS CHAPMAN
			3rd	WILL MARTIN
			4th	JACOB MORRIS
			5th	ARCHER SPENCER
			5th	CAILEB TOMPKINS
DIV I	48	6	1st	AVERY CONROY
•			2nd	OWEN SIMPSON
			3rd	LEVI DANIELS
			4th	SCOTT HANOOD
			5TH	LIAM FELTY
			6TH	GATLIN MEADE
DIV I	53	8	1st	HUNTER PORCO
			2nd	SKYLER MCGLOTHIN
			3rd	COLIN PLUM
			4th	QUINN HARLEY
			5th	LUCAS SHULZ
			5th	AJ FREUDMAN
DIV I	55	7	1st	COLIN PLUM
2	00	•	2nd	BLAKE TERWILLIGER
			3rd	DYLAN WILSON
			4th	BRYSON BUPP
			5th	NATHAN CASSEL
DIVI	0.5	4	5th	ALANA ELZHOLZ
DIV I	65	4	1st	BENSON BRYANT
			2nd	KNOWLEDGE CHRISTIAN
			3rd	LIAM CRUISE
			4th	DIEGO TURCHETTA
DIV II	45	6	1st	DANIEL LONGSTREET
			2nd	DEVIN WISENER
			3rd	KADEN MATHIEU
			4th	JAYCE MCKINNEY
			5th	AIDEN SCHLEICHER
			6th	COLIN CLEMENS
DIV II ROOKIE	50	7	1st	CHANCE WUHR

			2nd	LADEN DAVIS
			3rd	MASON MENDISE
			4th	OLIVER BAKER
			5th	LANDON MOYER
			_5th	EVAN JENKINS
DIV II ROOKIE	55	8	1st	BRANDON MCLAUGHLIN
			2nd	BRYSON SCARLETT
			3rd	AIDEN FRIEDLEIN
			4th	CAYDEN PALMER
			5th	PARKER SALEY
			5th	LOGAN MOORE
DIV II ROOKIE	60	8	1st	RONNIE AMMONS
			2nd	CARTER MOORE
			3rd	ROCCO LUCIANO
			4th	GABE DOLAN
			5th	BRODY GONDA
			6th	JAKOB DEVLIN
DIV II ROOKIE	65	6	1st	JAYDEN STREET
			2nd	WILL SOEDER
			3rd	KYLER BOYLE
			4th	DEVAUGHN WILLIAMS
			5th	KAYDEN HENDERSHOT
BN/U B 2 2 : 2 =			6th	DEAN MAY
DIV II ROOKIE	70	4	1st	ADAM PAPP
			2nd	DOMINICK SLADKY
			3rd	JAKOB GARBER
D		_	4th	KAYL FLOSSIE
DIV II ROOKIE	75	7	1st	MASON WINTER
			2nd	CARSON JURKOWSKI
			3rd	SIDDIQ CHENAULT
			4th	XANDER HORALE
			5th	D.C. SINESKY
DIV II DOOKIE	0.5	0	5th	ANDREW LOWTHER
DIV II ROOKIE	85	6	1st	NATHAN BRYANT
			2nd	AYDEN MEADE
			3rd	CONNOR STEPHENSON
			4th 5th	HUNTER CARSON QUELTIN TYLER
			อเก 6th	MASON BURNETT
DIV II ROOKIE	HWT	2	1st	COLE STEPHENSON
אססעונ אומ	1777		2nd	COLTON MOSKAL
DIV II Open	46	3	1st	CAYDEN NEWARK
DIV II OPEII	40	J	2nd	KEEGAN TATAROWICZ
			3rd	GAVIN GENOVESE
DIV II Open	60	5	1st	CARTER MOORE
DIA II Obeli	00	J	2nd	HUDSON WOLBERT
			3rd	PRESTON BUCSANYI
			4th	BRANDAN MCLAUGHLIN
			5th	DEVAUGHN WILLIAMS
DIV II Open	65	4	1st	ASHTON TURNER
DIA II Obeli	00	T	2nd	ETHAN HALL
			3rd	JKYE PARKER
			U. U	VICE CAUSE

			4th	ROCCO LUCIANO
DIV II Open	75	2	1st	CAIGE HORAK
			2nd	MASON WINTER
DIV III ROOKIE	55	4	1st	DILLAN KUEHN
			2nd	BENJAMIN FIREM
			3rd	HAYDEN ELKINS
			4th	SETH RIES
DIV III ROOKIE	60	5	1st	SEAN WALSH
			2nd	GAVIN LONG
			3rd	NOAH STACHNIK
			4th	BRAEDEN MANLEY
			5th	DILLAN KUEHN
DIV III ROOKIE	65	4	1st	KODY RICE
			2nd	SAM SACERICH
			3rd	LUKE DOLAN
			4th	TOBY LAMBERT
DIV III ROOKIE	70	4	1st	JEREMIAH CARLISLE
			2nd	ZANDER JOLTIN
			3rd	MATTHEW PLUM
DIV/III DOOKIE	0.0	0	4th	BRYCEN BEYER
DIV III ROOKIE	80	6	1st	DAMICO WILLIAMS
			2nd	GAVIN REDFERN
			3rd	SIDDIQ CHENAULT
			4th	LOGAN BOUNCE
			5th	DOMINIC ROHR
DIV III ROOKIE	٦٥٥	3	6th	CAMERON MOFFIT GAGE RICE
DIV III ROOKIE	89	3	1st	
			2nd 3rd	LANDEN DOLL DOZIER HENDERSHOT
DIV III ROOKIE	99	3	1st	JAMES KERSTING
DIV III KOOKIE		3	2nd	EMILY SHUPE
			3rd	ALEXIS BOURGEOIS
DIV III OPEN	57	4	1st	LINCOLN ROHR
DIV III OI LIV	O/		2nd	GAVIN GRUBER
			3rd	MERRICK GIBSON
			4th	KADEN ORNDORFF
DIV III OPEN	66	5	1st	TRAVIS HUMMEL
			2nd	NOAH MAKAN
			3rd	JAKE SCHWARTS
			4th	JAKOB GIBSON
			5th	NASIR FERGUSON
DIV III OPEN	72	4	1st	NICK MALEK
			2nd	DAMICO WILLIAMS
			3rd	RYLAN HURLEY
			4th	LAMAR TAYLOR
DIV III OPEN	75	6	1st	BRODY SACCOCCIA
			2nd	PEYTON WEIGAND
			3rd	VANN RIORDAN
			4th	OWEN PHARES
			5th	CHRISTIAN FRIEL
			6th	FRANK KAMINSKI
DIV III OPEN	81	8	1st	JACOB LYONS
				

2n	nd DANNY ZMOROWSKI
3re	
4t1	
5ti	
6tl	h BRAYLON MAURER
DIV III OPEN HWT 4 1s	RYAN DEUBEL
2n	nd ROCCO COURTAD
3rc	d WILL GREENBURG
4ti	h RYAN GISSINGER
DIV IV ROOKIE 80 5 1s	DEZMON LESTER
2n	nd CAMRYN MANLEY
3rd	d MITCHELL PULLING
4ti	h HANNAH PLUM
5tl	h MICHAEL VALERINO
DIV IV ROOKIE 112 4 1s	KAIDEN RICE
2n	nd CHAD LOVSEY
3rd	d ZEKE ROSEN
4tl	h NICOMA SCOTT
DIV IV ROOKIE 125 3 1s	ROCCO COURTAD
2 n	nd BRENDEN OBRIEN
3r	
DIV IV OPEN 77 1s	
2 n	
3rd	
4ti	
5ti	
5tl	
DIV IV OPEN 80 5 1s	
2n	
3rc	
4tl	
5tl DIV IV OPEN 100 6 1s	
DIV IV OPEN 100 6 1s 2n	
3r	
4ti	
5tl	
6tl	
MS 75 4 1s	
2n	
3re	
4tl	
MS 89 3 1s	
2n	
3re	
MS 94 6 1s	
2n	
3rd	
4tl	
5tl	
6tl	h CHARLIE STACHNIK
MS 105 2 1s	st MATTHEW HUFFMAN

			2nd	LUKE JONES
MS	122	4	1st	STEVEN MITCHELL
			2nd	JON POTTS
			3rd	RON DIMMERLING
			4th	RYAN WEAVER
MS	128	4	1st	AUSTIN FROEHLIEH
			2nd	AARON LEWIS
			3rd	ANTHONY CAMINO
			4th	TRAETON HUGHES
MS	140	4	1st	FRANK GARDNER
,			2nd	CASEY MARTON
			3rd	JOSHUA LONGSTREET
			4th	PATRICK CLINK